
Pos 

American Iron 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

GTS3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

GTS4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

GTS5 

1 

Super Touring 1 

1 

Super Touring 2 

1 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

1 

1 

No. 

70 

72 

82 

212 

15 

85 

712 

314 

53 

152 

999 

147 

11G 

121 

42 

475 

166 

111 

47 

914 

274 

518 

5 

442 

Name 

Albert Watson 

Matthew Gaetano 

John Pattman 

Olaaf Rossi 

Thom Baulisch 

John DeFelice 

Chris Petersen 

William Schachat 

Robert Goldlust 

Paul Sedacca 

Cecil Ramotar 

Paul Grillo 

Marco Radisic 

Eric Wong 

Rick Goryeb 

Ariel Jurmann 

Mathieu Lussier 

Mark Lounsbury 

Jason Judd 

Jack Haberman 

Michal Kuna 

John Oskwarek 

Ziggy Miejski 

Michael Fuchswanz 

Class 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS4 

GTS4 

GTS4 

GTS4 

GTS4 

GTS5 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 2 

Laps 

22 

22 

21 

21 

18 

22 

22 

21 

21 

21 

21 

20 

19 

22 

22 

21 

23 

23 

22 

22 

22 

23 

23 

23 

Diff 

13.784 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

1.846 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

2.111 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Gap 

13.784 

1 Lap 

9.726 

3 Laps 

1.846 

1 Lap 

0.941 

1.532 

34.940 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2.111 

1 Lap 

0.436 

21.842 

Best Tm 

1:13.190 

1:14.660 

1:15.362 

1:16.306 

1:16.564 

1:12.512 

1:12.769 

1:14.254 

1:15.141 

1:15.713 

1:16.050 

1:20.765 

1:15.558 

1:11.416 

1:13.258 

1:14.674 

1:11.157 

1:10.923 

1:11.350 

1:11.829 

1:11.509 

1:08.331 

1:06.950 

1:09.191 

Year 

1989 

2006 

2008 

2006 

2013 

2005 

2004 

1997 

1996 

1994 

1998 

2010 

1986 

2005 

1995 

1995 

2003 

2011 

2002 

Make 

Ford 

Ford 

Ford 

Ford 

Ford 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Porsche 

BMW 

BMW 

Porsche 

Porsche 

BMW 

BMW 

Porsche 

BMW 

BMW 

Porsche 

Chevrolet 

Chevrolet 

Model 

Mustang 

Mustang 

Mustang 

Mustang GT 

Mustang Boss 302S 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

E36 325is 

M3 

Cayman S 

M3 

Cayman 

951 

M3 

M3 

968 

M3 

M3 

GT3RS 

Corvette 

Corvette 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (1:06.950) for Super Touring 1 by Ziggy Miejski. 

New Track Record (1:09.191) for Super Touring 2 by Michael Fuchswanz. 

New Track Record (1:08.331) for GTS5 by John Oskwarek. 

New Track Record (1:10.923) for GTS4 by Mark Lounsbury. 

Printed: 4/15/2014 8:15:38 PM 

Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone 

Official Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number includes a "G," it is already reserved. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA NE 

Margin of Victory 

9.332 

Avg. Speed 

94.978 

Best Lap Tm 

1:05.271 

Best Speed 

102.036 

Best Lap by 

16 - Thomas Statnick 

NASA NE @ NJMP Lightning 

Thunder Racers 

Thunder Race (Sat) 

Race started at 15:22:41 

NJMP Lightning 1.850 miles 

4/5/2014 03:15 PM 
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Pos 

2 

3 

Super Unlimited 

1 

2 

PIC 

2 

3 

1 

2 

No. 

55 

120 

710 

16 

Name 

Paul Plemenos 

Marc Fuchswanz 

David Richardson 

Thomas Statnick 

Class 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

23 

21 

21 

15 

Diff 

12.423 

2 Laps 

6 Laps 

Gap 

12.423 

2 Laps 

6 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:09.225 

1:15.511 

1:16.334 

1:05.271 

Year 

2006 

2006 

2013 

Make 

Chevrolet 

Chevrolet 

Panoz 

Ford 

Model 

Corvette Z06 

Corvette 

Esperante 

Mustang 

Sorted on Laps

New Track Record (1:13.190) for American Iron by Albert Watson. 

New Track Record (1:11.416) for GTS3 by Eric Wong. 

Printed: 4/15/2014 8:15:38 PM 

Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone 

Official Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number includes a "G," it is already reserved. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA NE 

Margin of Victory 

9.332 

Avg. Speed 

94.978 

Best Lap Tm 

1:05.271 

Best Speed 

102.036 

Best Lap by 

16 - Thomas Statnick 

NASA NE @ NJMP Lightning 

Thunder Racers 

Thunder Race (Sat) 

Race started at 15:22:41 

NJMP Lightning 1.850 miles 

4/5/2014 03:15 PM 
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